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Estate
MediaPackage Pricing

Package Add-Ons

PRESTIGE
Package

SHOWCASE
Package

SIGNATURE
Package

• Estate Photography
• Certified Measurements
• Next-Day Delivery

• Estate Photography
• Certified Measurements
• Social Walkthrough Video

• Real Twilight Photography
• Zillow Showcase
• Cinematic Walkthrough Video

• Editorial Detail Photography
• Next-Day Delivery

• Estate Photography
• Certified Measurements
• Zillow 3D Tour
• Digital Twilight Photos (2)
• Next-Day Delivery

• Estate Photography
• Certified Measurements
• Zillow Showcase
• Digital Twilight Photos (4)
• Walkthrough Video
• Next-Day Delivery

Starting At

$199
Starting At

$369
Starting At

$599

Starting At

$1,099

FOUNDATIONS
Package

DIGITAL TWILIGHT PHOTOS VIRTUAL STAGING SKY REPLACEMENT
• Estate Photography
• Floor Plan
• Next-Day Delivery

• Estate Photography
• Floor Plan
• Next-Day Delivery

Each
$50

• Estate Photography
• Floor Plan
• Next-Day Delivery

BOOK YOUR SHOOT

MOST POPULAR

Each
$35

Each
$28

LocalEstateMedia.com
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Individual Services
Pricing

ESTATE PHOTOGRAPHY
Comprehensive, high-quality photography that captures the best side of every 
property—highlighting its character, light, and architectural detail with refined composition.

$150 - $300View Full Pricing

BOOK YOUR SHOOT

SOCIAL MEDIA VIDEO WALKTHROUGH
A fast-paced, vertical video walkthrough optimized for mobile—ideal for grabbing attention and 
showcasing listings on Instagram, Facebook, and TikTok.

$180

ZILLOW SHOWCASE / 3D TOUR
An immersive 3D experience with an interactive floor plan and guided navigation, paired with 
full estate photography for a high-impact Zillow presentation. No Zillow membership needed.

View Full Pricing $225 - $525

CINEMATIC HIGHLIGHT VIDEO
A visually driven property film blending smooth motion, thoughtful pacing, and curated 
music—presenting listings with modern editorial flair.

View Full Pricing $225 - $450

CERTIFIED MEASUREMENTS
Includes a detailed floor plan and precise, certified square footage—ensuring accuracy, 
transparency, and confidence for buyers and agents alike.

View Full Pricing $120 - $210

AERIAL DRONE PHOTOGRAPHY
Our FAA-certified drone operator captures high-resolution exterior photos from multiple angles 
to help buyers understand not just the home — but where it sits and what makes it special.

$150

LocalEstateMedia.com

https://localestatemedia.com/
https://localestatemedia.com/pricing-calculator


SKY REPLACEMENT
Post-production editing that replaces overcast or dull skies with clear, vibrant ones—elevating 
exterior shots and maintaining visual consistency.

VIRTUAL STAGING
Empty rooms furnished digitally with clean, realistic design to help buyers picture the space and 
its full potential.

$35 Each

$45 Each

DIGITAL TWILIGHT PHOTOS
Standard daylight images artistically transformed to simulate dusk lighting, adding mood and 
dimension without requiring an evening shoot.

Estate
Media

Individual Services
Pricing cont’d.

EDITORIAL DETAIL PHOTOGRAPHY
Cinematic videography captured at dusk, combining glowing interiors and deep sky tones to 
create an elegant, emotionally engaging visual story.

BOOK YOUR SHOOT

MATTERPORT TOUR
Standard daylight images artistically transformed to simulate dusk lighting, adding mood and 
dimension without requiring an evening shoot.

$250 - $475

$75 - $180

REAL TWILIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY
Shot on location at dusk, these true twilight images capture the natural glow of the home and 
landscape, producing rich, atmospheric tones that define high-end presentation.

$165

LocalEstateMedia.com

View Full Pricing

View Full Pricing

https://localestatemedia.com/
https://localestatemedia.com/pricing-calculator


Estate
Media

Square Footage
Pricing Breakdown

Square Footage <2000 2000 - 3500 3500 - 5000 >5000

$150 $200Photography

Measurements

$300$250

$20 $150 $210$180

$225 $285 $450$375

Cinematic Video

Zillow 3D Tour

Zillow Showcase

Matterport Tour

Individual Services
Pricing Breakdown

Number of Items

1

2

3

5

10

15

20

$180

$250

$325

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Social Video

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

$110

$75

$145

$180

Editorial Detail Photos

BOOK YOUR SHOOT

LocalEstateMedia.com

$300 $360 $525$450

$250 $325 $475$400

$225 $285 $450$375

https://localestatemedia.com/
https://localestatemedia.com/pricing-calculator

